SL
83
91
109
111
130
122
123
127
20
115
22
12
27
30
81
89
145
15
57
98
99
37
141
159
133
56
104
105
131

59
82
117

76
11
136
92
112
126

RANK LIST FOR ADMISSION TO MSc IN APPLIED PHYSICS

APP.NO
MS1240424
MS1240425
MS1240632
MS1240464
MS1240305
MS1240180
MS1240035
MS1240354
MS1240589
MS1240360
MS1240524
MS1240334
MS1240488
MS1240455
MS1240651
MS1240178
MS1240624
MS1240665
MS1240436
MS1240513
MS1240520
MS1240343
MS1240554
MS1240212
MS1240222
MS1240388
MS1240002
MS1240527
MS1240446
MS1240517
MS1240119
MS1240537
MS1240690
MS1240656
MS1240196
MS1240468
MS1240522
MS1240526
MS1240181
MS1240428
MS1240171

APPLICANTNAME
SANCHITA CHAKRABARTY
SHAONWITA PAL

SUMIT SENAPATI
SUSHMITA SARKAR
Joydeb biswas

Swarnendu Banerjee
Swastik Chowbay

TUHIN SUBHRO GANGOPADHYAY
Arnab Bhattacharya
SWAYANGSIDDHA GHOSH
BIJOY JANA

ARPAN DAS

DEEP TAT

GOURAV MITRA

SAIKAT TIKADER

SAYAN ROUTH

SUMITA DAS

ASISH PAHARI

PRADIP SINGHA ROY
SOUMYAJIT BHATTACHARYYA
SOURABH KUMAR MANNA
Kaustav Kanjilal

SABIAR RAHAMAN
Susmita Das

ANKITA KUMARI

PIYASI SHIT

SUBRATA PRAMANIK
SUCHANDRA MUKHERJEE
swagata bankura

ALIVA SAHA

ANKIT PADIA

PREETAM MUKHERJEE
SAMIR BHANJA

Sanchari Pal

ANANNYA BHATTACHARYA
Roumita Roy

ARPAN ADHIKARI
AYANISH DEY
SHRABANTI GAYEN
SUSMITA KESHARI

TISA BISWAS

CAT

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
OB
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
OB
SC
OB
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
OB
GN
GN
GN
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36
63
114
116
17
134
71
77
103
128
64

24
70
25
49
51
84
94
101
125

10
14
23
40
47
62
78
142
110
19
16
42
68
86
97
18
151
118

MS1240484
MS1240185
MS1240351
MS1240125
MS1240584
MS1240487
MS1240308
MS1240237
MS1240176
MS1240585
MS1240691
MS1240219
MS1240392
MS1240188
MS1240512
MS1240435
MS1240223
MS1240353
MS1240010
MS1240482
MS1240583
MS1240380
MS1240158
MS1240579
MS1240040
MS1240493
MS1240080
MS1240164
MS1240060
MS1240257
MS1240426
MS1240132
MS1240548
MS1240006
MS1240012
MS1240458
MS1240117
MS1240549
MS1240586
MS1240385
MS1240688
MS1240492
MS1240631

ANTARA PANDA

Kaushik Chatterjee
PRIYANKA ROY CHOWDHURY
SWARUP KUMAR DASH
SYLVIA BANERJEE
Anirban Chakraborty
ARNA GHOSH

RANIT KUMAR SARKAR
Rupama Dutta

SUBHRO KUNDU
Tannistha Gupta

PUSPITA PARUI
ANWESHA SAMANTA
ARDHENDU PAL

Baibhab Bose

RAMALA RAKSHIT
DEBALINA KUNDU
NILANJAN NANDI
NILASHA MAITI
SANCHITA DE

SOHINI DASGUPTA
SREEPARNA GHOSH
TIRTHA PAUL

ABHISEK ROY
APASHANKA DAS
ARNAB BHOWMIK
ARPITA DUTTA
BRAHMARANJAN PANIGRAHI
LABONI MANNA

Mrinmay Bhattacharjee
PRIYANKA DEY

SAGAR GHOSH
SAHABUB JAHEDI
SURAJIT DAS

Aritra Chakraborty
ATRAYEE MISHRA
MEDHA ROY CHOUDHURY
RABINDRANATH PRAMANIK
SATAMITA KUNDU
SOUMITA CHAKRABORTY
Aparajita Roy

RAJDIPTA BARMAN
Shubhadeep Das

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
OB
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
OB
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC
GN

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84




144
156
143
121
124
28
67
163

26
34
38
52
132
13
148
95
153
150
66
74
35
33
41
100
58
60
106
107
32
87
139
140
65
29
102
138
69
85
93
119
108
90

MS1240381
MS1240337
MS1240061
MS1240565
MS1240423
MS1240342
MS1240591
MS1240604
MS1240274
MS1240359
MS1240047
MS1240408
MS1240008
MS1240523
MS1240452
MS1240127
MS1240364
MS1240341
MS1240133
MS1240386
MS1240095
MS1240509
MS1240004
MS1240001
MS1240481
MS1240299
MS1240357
MS1240340
MS1240265
MS1240645
MS1240675
MS1240680
MS1240550
MS1240206
MS1240239
MS1240677
MS1240277
MS1240600
MS1240544
MS1240122
MS1240094
MS1240059
MS1240139

SOUMALYA BHOWMICK
SUBHASISH BAG

SK SAMRAT

Subhajit Mojumder
TANIMA KARMAKAR
DIPANKAR ADAK
RABINDRA NATH MAHATO
subrata chowdhury
ANTARA PANDIT
DEBJAN ROY
KALYAN KUMAR BANERJEE
Kounteya sarkar
OLIVIA MALLICK
AINDAM KUNDU
ARPITA ADAK

GOPAL SAMANTA
SONALI BISWAS
SOUMYA SAHA
ALIVIA BISWAS
Pausali Nandi

Rinku Dutta
KALYANBRATA MAITY
JAYANTA JANA
MANAS CHAKRABORTY
SOURAV KANTI JANA
PRATYASHA RUDRA
PRITHA DAS
SUDIPTA PAKHIRA
SUDIPTA PAUL
INDRAJIT SAU
SATYAJIT KHUTIA
FARHANA KHATOON
MD TARIK HOSSAIN
Paulomi Chakraborty
DIPANWITA BERA
SRIBAS SAMANTA
CHINMOY GHOSH
RAJASHREE MAITRA
SANTU PAL

SHRUTI ADHIKARY
Souradeep Mondal
SUJIT JANA
SHAMIMA KHAN

OB
SC
OB
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
OB
GN
PW
GN
SC
SC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
OB
OB
GN
GN
GN
OB
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127




149
46
158
45
48

MS1240615
MS1240559
MS1240170
MS1240625
MS1240162

SUBHANKAR GHOSH
Meenakshi Mitra
SUPROVA SAMAJPATI
MOUMITA PYNE

N SUSHREE IPSITA

PW
GN
SC
GN
GN

128
129
130
131
132




